
City of Champions Half Marathon & 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Nov 19, 2018 3:00:06pm EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:33.92 06:18 177

2 RANDY KERR -, US M60-64 00:22:14.45 07:10 583

3 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:22:19.12 07:12 506

4 COLE PATTON -, US M14-19 00:24:02.18 07:45 552

5 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:21.47 07:51 568

6 DAVE MICALE -, US M70-100 00:24:28.48 07:53 543

7 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON -, US M0-13 00:24:35.77 07:56 537

8 JUSTIN BEAM -, US M30-34 00:24:56.62 08:02 505

9 ANDY VANN Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:25:20.33 08:10 590

10 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F14-19 00:26:11.89 08:26 515

11 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F0-13 00:26:20.13 08:29 567

12 RANDY SMITH -, US M55-59 00:26:20.17 08:29 564

13 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-13 00:26:20.50 08:29 508

14 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-13 00:26:25.92 08:31 503

15 JACKSON BROWN -, US M0-13 00:26:29.03 08:32 511

16 KENNY BROWN -, US M50-54 00:26:37.33 08:35 512

17 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:26:44.48 08:37 589
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

18 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:26:49.22 08:38 524

19 YOLANDA DIAZ -, US F45-49 00:27:33.31 08:53 582

20 ROBIN HENRY -, US F40-44 00:27:52.51 08:59 585

21 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:27:55.16 09:00 519

22 JESSICA MITCHELL -, US F25-29 00:28:09.33 09:04 597

23 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:28:21.57 09:08 545

24 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:28:23.12 09:09 579

25 SCOTT KIRK -, US M50-54 00:28:30.69 09:11 535

26 ADAM WOLFE -, US M40-44 00:29:04.88 09:22 576

27 MICAH FRANKLIN -, US M25-29 00:29:15.31 09:25 526

28 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:16.04 09:26 521

29 ZOIE MENK -, US F0-13 00:29:35.37 09:32 542

30 KENNEDY HOOD -, US F14-19 00:29:55.98 09:39 531

31 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:56.50 09:39 575

32 DAN MUMMERT -, US M55-59 00:30:53.57 09:57 548

33 SHELLY BAKER -, US F35-39 00:31:03.03 10:00 501

34 RODNEY SOTO -, US M50-54 00:31:20.28 10:06 566

35 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-13 00:31:26.57 10:08 587

36 HANNAH CHRISTINE Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:27.83 10:08 591

37 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:31:36.80 10:11 546

38 GAVIN WOLFE -, US M0-13 00:31:42.95 10:13 578

39 JEFF YOUNG -, US M50-54 00:31:50.47 10:15 581

40 ALYSSA WOLFE -, US F0-13 00:31:51.92 10:16 577

41 KRAIG MORRISON -, US M45-49 00:31:59.56 10:18 547

42 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:32:20.50 10:25 586

43 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:24.74 10:26 502
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44 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:32:27.40 10:27 570

45 DEREK MUMMERT -, US M30-34 00:32:57.08 10:37 549

46 DANIELLE BROWN -, US F50-54 00:32:59.13 10:38 510

47 JULIE CLARK -, US F25-29 00:33:21.63 10:45 513

48 LEXIE DE LA RIVA -, US F14-19 00:33:37.93 10:50 520

49 KELLY COLLINS -, US F50-54 00:33:42.37 10:51 516

50 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:33:48.27 10:53 580

51 HARLEE VINCENT -, US F14-19 00:33:56.48 10:56 571

52 ROVELYN ARAZA -, US F20-24 00:34:07.71 11:00 584

53 MACEY GRAY -, US F25-29 00:34:07.73 11:00 528

54 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:34:26.54 11:06 573

55 HILLARY FRANKLIN -, US F25-29 00:34:26.62 11:06 525

56 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:34:30.83 11:07 561

57 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:34:33.06 11:08 569

58 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:34:36.22 11:09 553

59 SRTEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:34:41.60 11:11 594

60 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:35:12.80 11:21 565

61 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:35:47.35 11:32 555

62 PAM RICHEE -, US F40-44 00:35:50.80 11:33 556

63 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.88 11:40 523

64 MAGAN SIGLER -, US F30-34 00:36:26.28 11:44 562

65 AMANDA BROOKS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:37:36.94 12:07 593

66 MARK VALENTINE Alabama, US M0-13 00:37:40.70 12:08 595

67 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:55.78 12:32 529

68 LYNN POWELL -, US F50-54 00:39:01.85 12:34 544

69 KATHRYN KAYLOR -, US F0-13 00:39:08.39 12:36 534
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70 RHONDA DEHAVEN -, US F45-49 00:39:15.46 12:39 522

71 PAT ROBINETT -, US F65-69 00:39:33.30 12:44 557

72 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:40:49.03 13:09 538

73 RITA BROOKSHIRE -, US F55-59 00:40:56.66 13:11 509

74 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M70-100 00:41:14.58 13:17 551

75 DALLAS BATES -, US M14-19 00:45:52.67 14:46 504

76 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:48:33.39 15:38 527

77 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:49:02.45 15:48 517

78 ELLEN CANNON Alabama, US F65-69 00:49:13.34 15:51 596

79 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:49:21.69 15:54 518

80 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.66 16:28 588

81 PAULA BUSH Attalla, AL F65-69 00:57:43.76 18:35 592

82 LUIZ JUAN -, US M30-34 01:15:53.29 24:26 533

Female

1 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F14-19 00:26:11.89 08:26 515

2 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F0-13 00:26:20.13 08:29 567

3 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:26:49.22 08:38 524

4 YOLANDA DIAZ -, US F45-49 00:27:33.31 08:53 582

5 ROBIN HENRY -, US F40-44 00:27:52.51 08:59 585

6 JESSICA MITCHELL -, US F25-29 00:28:09.33 09:04 597

7 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:28:21.57 09:08 545

8 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:28:23.12 09:09 579

9 ZOIE MENK -, US F0-13 00:29:35.37 09:32 542

10 KENNEDY HOOD -, US F14-19 00:29:55.98 09:39 531

11 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:56.50 09:39 575
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12 SHELLY BAKER -, US F35-39 00:31:03.03 10:00 501

13 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-13 00:31:26.57 10:08 587

14 HANNAH CHRISTINE Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:27.83 10:08 591

15 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:31:36.80 10:11 546

16 ALYSSA WOLFE -, US F0-13 00:31:51.92 10:16 577

17 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:32:20.50 10:25 586

18 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:32:27.40 10:27 570

19 DANIELLE BROWN -, US F50-54 00:32:59.13 10:38 510

20 JULIE CLARK -, US F25-29 00:33:21.63 10:45 513

21 LEXIE DE LA RIVA -, US F14-19 00:33:37.93 10:50 520

22 KELLY COLLINS -, US F50-54 00:33:42.37 10:51 516

23 HARLEE VINCENT -, US F14-19 00:33:56.48 10:56 571

24 ROVELYN ARAZA -, US F20-24 00:34:07.71 11:00 584

25 MACEY GRAY -, US F25-29 00:34:07.73 11:00 528

26 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:34:26.54 11:06 573

27 HILLARY FRANKLIN -, US F25-29 00:34:26.62 11:06 525

28 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:34:30.83 11:07 561

29 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:34:33.06 11:08 569

30 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:34:36.22 11:09 553

31 SRTEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:34:41.60 11:11 594

32 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:35:12.80 11:21 565

33 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:35:47.35 11:32 555

34 PAM RICHEE -, US F40-44 00:35:50.80 11:33 556

35 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.88 11:40 523

36 MAGAN SIGLER -, US F30-34 00:36:26.28 11:44 562

37 AMANDA BROOKS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:37:36.94 12:07 593
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38 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:55.78 12:32 529

39 LYNN POWELL -, US F50-54 00:39:01.85 12:34 544

40 KATHRYN KAYLOR -, US F0-13 00:39:08.39 12:36 534

41 RHONDA DEHAVEN -, US F45-49 00:39:15.46 12:39 522

42 PAT ROBINETT -, US F65-69 00:39:33.30 12:44 557

43 RITA BROOKSHIRE -, US F55-59 00:40:56.66 13:11 509

44 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:48:33.39 15:38 527

45 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:49:02.45 15:48 517

46 ELLEN CANNON Alabama, US F65-69 00:49:13.34 15:51 596

47 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:49:21.69 15:54 518

48 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.66 16:28 588

49 PAULA BUSH Attalla, AL F65-69 00:57:43.76 18:35 592

F0-13

1 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F0-13 00:26:20.13 08:29 567

2 ZOIE MENK -, US F0-13 00:29:35.37 09:32 542

3 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-13 00:31:26.57 10:08 587

4 ALYSSA WOLFE -, US F0-13 00:31:51.92 10:16 577

5 KATHRYN KAYLOR -, US F0-13 00:39:08.39 12:36 534

F14-19

1 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F14-19 00:26:11.89 08:26 515

2 KENNEDY HOOD -, US F14-19 00:29:55.98 09:39 531

3 LEXIE DE LA RIVA -, US F14-19 00:33:37.93 10:50 520

4 HARLEE VINCENT -, US F14-19 00:33:56.48 10:56 571
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F20-24

1 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:28:23.12 09:09 579

2 HANNAH CHRISTINE Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:27.83 10:08 591

3 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:32:27.40 10:27 570

4 ROVELYN ARAZA -, US F20-24 00:34:07.71 11:00 584

F25-29

1 JESSICA MITCHELL -, US F25-29 00:28:09.33 09:04 597

2 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:28:21.57 09:08 545

3 JULIE CLARK -, US F25-29 00:33:21.63 10:45 513

4 MACEY GRAY -, US F25-29 00:34:07.73 11:00 528

5 HILLARY FRANKLIN -, US F25-29 00:34:26.62 11:06 525

6 CARRIE COPELAND -, US F25-29 00:49:02.45 15:48 517

F30-34

1 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:32:20.50 10:25 586

2 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:34:36.22 11:09 553

3 MAGAN SIGLER -, US F30-34 00:36:26.28 11:44 562

F35-39

1 SHELLY BAKER -, US F35-39 00:31:03.03 10:00 501

2 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:34:33.06 11:08 569

3 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:35:47.35 11:32 555

4 AMANDA BROOKS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:37:36.94 12:07 593

F40-44
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1 ROBIN HENRY -, US F40-44 00:27:52.51 08:59 585

2 PAM RICHEE -, US F40-44 00:35:50.80 11:33 556

3 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:48:33.39 15:38 527

F45-49

1 YOLANDA DIAZ -, US F45-49 00:27:33.31 08:53 582

2 RHONDA DEHAVEN -, US F45-49 00:39:15.46 12:39 522

3 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:51:06.66 16:28 588

F50-54

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:56.50 09:39 575

2 DANIELLE BROWN -, US F50-54 00:32:59.13 10:38 510

3 KELLY COLLINS -, US F50-54 00:33:42.37 10:51 516

4 SRTEPHANIE RAYBURN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:34:41.60 11:11 594

5 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:35:12.80 11:21 565

6 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:55.78 12:32 529

7 LYNN POWELL -, US F50-54 00:39:01.85 12:34 544

F55-59

1 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:26:49.22 08:38 524

2 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:31:36.80 10:11 546

3 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:34:30.83 11:07 561

4 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.88 11:40 523

5 RITA BROOKSHIRE -, US F55-59 00:40:56.66 13:11 509

F60-64
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1 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:49:21.69 15:54 518

F65-69

1 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:34:26.54 11:06 573

2 PAT ROBINETT -, US F65-69 00:39:33.30 12:44 557

3 ELLEN CANNON Alabama, US F65-69 00:49:13.34 15:51 596

4 PAULA BUSH Attalla, AL F65-69 00:57:43.76 18:35 592

Male

1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:33.92 06:18 177

2 RANDY KERR -, US M60-64 00:22:14.45 07:10 583

3 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:22:19.12 07:12 506

4 COLE PATTON -, US M14-19 00:24:02.18 07:45 552

5 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:21.47 07:51 568

6 DAVE MICALE -, US M70-100 00:24:28.48 07:53 543

7 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON -, US M0-13 00:24:35.77 07:56 537

8 JUSTIN BEAM -, US M30-34 00:24:56.62 08:02 505

9 ANDY VANN Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:25:20.33 08:10 590

10 RANDY SMITH -, US M55-59 00:26:20.17 08:29 564

11 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-13 00:26:20.50 08:29 508

12 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-13 00:26:25.92 08:31 503

13 JACKSON BROWN -, US M0-13 00:26:29.03 08:32 511

14 KENNY BROWN -, US M50-54 00:26:37.33 08:35 512

15 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:26:44.48 08:37 589

16 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:27:55.16 09:00 519

17 SCOTT KIRK -, US M50-54 00:28:30.69 09:11 535
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18 ADAM WOLFE -, US M40-44 00:29:04.88 09:22 576

19 MICAH FRANKLIN -, US M25-29 00:29:15.31 09:25 526

20 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:16.04 09:26 521

21 DAN MUMMERT -, US M55-59 00:30:53.57 09:57 548

22 RODNEY SOTO -, US M50-54 00:31:20.28 10:06 566

23 GAVIN WOLFE -, US M0-13 00:31:42.95 10:13 578

24 JEFF YOUNG -, US M50-54 00:31:50.47 10:15 581

25 KRAIG MORRISON -, US M45-49 00:31:59.56 10:18 547

26 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:24.74 10:26 502

27 DEREK MUMMERT -, US M30-34 00:32:57.08 10:37 549

28 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:33:48.27 10:53 580

29 MARK VALENTINE Alabama, US M0-13 00:37:40.70 12:08 595

30 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:40:49.03 13:09 538

31 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M70-100 00:41:14.58 13:17 551

32 DALLAS BATES -, US M14-19 00:45:52.67 14:46 504

33 LUIZ JUAN -, US M30-34 01:15:53.29 24:26 533

M0-13

1 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON -, US M0-13 00:24:35.77 07:56 537

2 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-13 00:26:20.50 08:29 508

3 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-13 00:26:25.92 08:31 503

4 JACKSON BROWN -, US M0-13 00:26:29.03 08:32 511

5 GAVIN WOLFE -, US M0-13 00:31:42.95 10:13 578

6 MARK VALENTINE Alabama, US M0-13 00:37:40.70 12:08 595

M14-19
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1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:33.92 06:18 177

2 COLE PATTON -, US M14-19 00:24:02.18 07:45 552

3 DALLAS BATES -, US M14-19 00:45:52.67 14:46 504

M20-24

1 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:22:19.12 07:12 506

2 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:33:48.27 10:53 580

M25-29

1 MICAH FRANKLIN -, US M25-29 00:29:15.31 09:25 526

M30-34

1 JUSTIN BEAM -, US M30-34 00:24:56.62 08:02 505

2 DEREK MUMMERT -, US M30-34 00:32:57.08 10:37 549

3 LUIZ JUAN -, US M30-34 01:15:53.29 24:26 533

M35-39

1 ANDY VANN Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:25:20.33 08:10 590

M40-44

1 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:21.47 07:51 568

2 ADAM WOLFE -, US M40-44 00:29:04.88 09:22 576

M45-49

1 KRAIG MORRISON -, US M45-49 00:31:59.56 10:18 547
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M50-54

1 KENNY BROWN -, US M50-54 00:26:37.33 08:35 512

2 SCOTT KIRK -, US M50-54 00:28:30.69 09:11 535

3 RODNEY SOTO -, US M50-54 00:31:20.28 10:06 566

4 JEFF YOUNG -, US M50-54 00:31:50.47 10:15 581

M55-59

1 RANDY SMITH -, US M55-59 00:26:20.17 08:29 564

2 DAN MUMMERT -, US M55-59 00:30:53.57 09:57 548

3 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:40:49.03 13:09 538

M60-64

1 RANDY KERR -, US M60-64 00:22:14.45 07:10 583

2 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:26:44.48 08:37 589

3 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:27:55.16 09:00 519

M70-100

1 DAVE MICALE -, US M70-100 00:24:28.48 07:53 543

2 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:16.04 09:26 521

3 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:24.74 10:26 502

4 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M70-100 00:41:14.58 13:17 551
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